
Revised: 06/29/16

GRAND
TOTAL

COLL 1500 $1,335.00 Diploma $259.00 (Fee) $675.40 Textbooks

COMP 1000 $25.00 Application

ENGL 1010
MAT 1012
PSYC 1010

$2,294.40
CIST 1001 $1,068.00 Diploma $259.00 (Fee) $397.14 Textbooks

CIST 1122
CIST 1401

$1,724.14
CIST 2451 $890.00 Diploma $259.00 (Fee) $300.00 Textbooks

Elec-CIST
Elec-OS

$1,449.00
CIST 2452 $979.00 Diploma $259.00 (Fee) $150.00 Textbooks

CIST 2453
Elec-CIST

$1,388.00
CIST 2454 $890.00 Diploma $259.00 (Fee) $300.00 Textbooks

Elec-CIST $35.00 Grad Fee - CIST

Elec-Sec

$1,484.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$5,162.00 $1,355.00 $0.00 $1,822.54 $8,339.54

Tuition and fees are paid at registration.  Books are purchased the first day of each quarter.  Tuition is based on full-time status.  

Out-of-state residents pay $178 per credit hour in tuition, except Jefferson, Gadsden, Leon Counties, and all of Alabama.

** Prerequisites to Program Admission.  

Networking Specialist - Diploma (CISCO Exploration Specialization)
Diploma

Approximate Program Expense

TERM TUITION FEES BOOKSTORE
COSTS

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

As set forth in its Southern Regional Technical College Catalog and Student Handbook, Southern Regional Technical College (SRTC) does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, creed, national or 
ethnic origin, gender, religion, disability, age, political affiliation or belief, genetic information, disabled veteran, veteran of the Vietnam Era, or citizenship status (except those special circumstances 
permitted or mandated by law). The following persons have been designated to handle inquiries regarding the non-discrimination policies: Lisa Newton and Dr. Jeanine Long. At SRTC, the Title IX 
Coordinator is Lisa Newton, SRTC-Moultrie-Veterans Parkway, Building A, (229) 217-4132, lnewton@southernregional.edu. The Section 504 Coordinator for SRTC is Dr. Jeanine Long, SRTC-
Thomasville, Building A, (229) 227-2668, jlong@southernregional.edu.

TOTAL


	Sheet1

