Networking Specialist - Diploma (CISCO Exploration Specialization) Diploma

Approximate Program Expense

Revised: 06/29/16

TERM		TUITION		FEES			BOOKSTORE COSTS		GRAND TOTAL
1st EN	OLL 1500 OMP 1000 NGL 1010 AT 1012 SYC 1010	\$1,335.00	Diploma	\$259.00 \$25.00	(Fee) Application		\$675.40		\$2,294.40
CIS	ST 1001 ST 1122 ST 1401	\$1,068.00	Diploma	\$259.00	(Fee)		\$397.14	Textbooks	\$1,724.14
Ele	ST 2451 ec-CIST ec-OS	\$890.00	Diploma	\$259.00	(Fee)		\$300.00	Textbooks	\$1,449.00
CIS	ST 2452 ST 2453 ec-CIST	\$979.00	Diploma	\$259.00	(Fee)		\$150.00	Textbooks	\$1,388.00
Ele	ST 2454 ec-CIST ec-Sec	\$890.00	Diploma	\$259.00 \$35.00	(Fee) Grad Fee - CIST		\$300.00	Textbooks	+-,
									\$1,484.00
									\$0.00
									\$0.00
TOTAL		\$5,162.00		\$1,355.00		\$0.00	\$1,822.54		\$0.00 \$8,339.54

Tuition and fees are paid at registration. Books are purchased the first day of each quarter. Tuition is based on full-time status.

Out-of-state residents pay \$178 per credit hour in tuition, except Jefferson, Gadsden, Leon Counties, and all of Alabama.

As set forth in its Southern Regional Technical College Catalog and Student Handbook, Southern Regional Technical College (SRTC) does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, creed, national or ethnic origin, gender, religion, disability, age, political affiliation or belief, genetic information, disabled veteran, veteran of the Vietnam Era, or citizenship status (except those special circumstances permitted or mandated by law). The following persons have been designated to handle inquiries regarding the non-discrimination policies: Lisa Newton and Dr. Jeanine Long. At SRTC, the Title IX Coordinator is Lisa Newton, SRTC-Moultrie-Veterans Parkway, Building A, (229) 217-4132, Inewton@southernregional.edu. The Section 504 Coordinator for SRTC is Dr. Jeanine Long, SRTC-Thomasville, Building A, (229) 227-2668, jlong@southernregional.edu.

^{**} Prerequisites to Program Admission.